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Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

53,003.96
08/03/2015 Service Charge 65160 · Bank Service Charges -47.99 52,955.97

08/06/2015 Deposit 43400 · Direct Public Support 60.00 53,015.97

08/14/2015 Deposit 43310 · Corporate Contributions 62.42 53,078.39

08/18/2015 2436 Patricia Richards 48250 · Good to Move - contractors -375.00 52,703.39

08/18/2015 2437 Abby Bracke Good to Move kids 48250 · Good to Move - contractors -100.00 52,603.39

08/18/2015 2438 Pilar Rodriquez Good to Move Kids 48250 · Good to Move - contractors -200.00 52,403.39

08/18/2015 2439 Ana Garza Good to Move Kids 48250 · Good to Move - contractors -120.00 52,283.39

08/18/2015 2440 Normandale Community College Scholarship-vencie Morales Otero, ID12405542 61000 · Scholarship Awards -1,000.00 51,283.39

08/18/2015 2443 Lesley Chester -SPLIT- -1,556.18 49,727.21

08/18/2015 2444 Jessica Mitrani Good to move kids 48250 · Good to Move - contractors -200.00 49,527.21

08/20/2015 Deposit 44800 · Indirect Public Support 35.46 49,562.67

08/31/2015 Interest 45030 · Interest Income 0.45 49,563.12


